
CHAMPIONNATS DE ZONE BATEAUX COURTS

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 

  C01 FJ2‐ S1  
1 08:28,9 139 NANTES CA / AIGUEBELETTE AC TAVERNIER Marie (291742) MARECHAL Julie (273759)
2 09:11,4 00:42,5 140 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB TALAMONA Julie (297456) GALVEZ Noemie (278226)
3 09:20,1 00:51,2 138 MANTES AS HOURIEZ Diane (269938) NOVELLO ‐ ZLATIC Alizee (293934)
4 09:30,9 01:02,0 141 PORT‐MARLY RC KOUTCHOUK Naomie (361880) JONCOUR VioleYe (361879)
5 09:35,9 01:07,0 137 LAVAL CN AVIRON GOUINEAU Gaelle (309970) RAIMBAULT‐GERARD Ophelie (348469)

  C01 FJ2‐ S2  
1 09:01,1 144 VERSAILLES CN / MEULAN LES MUR KANTE Joy (327611) ALAOUCHICHE Marine (328689)
2 09:01,7 00:00,6 145 CAEN CALVADOS SN / ORLEANS‐OLI COLIN Caroline (278693) SIMON Julia (308488)
3 09:30,7 00:29,5 146 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV BOUCHER Lucile (290658) LECLERC Julie (299805)
4 09:33,8 00:32,7 143 CHATEAU‐GONTIER CN GANDUBERT Ophelie (311760) ANGEARD Annelyse (295541)
5 10:12,0 01:10,9 142 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC ROBINEAU Salome (329461) BONNEVIOT Flavie (290018)

  C01 FJ2‐ S3  
1 09:02,8 150 LE HAVRE SHA LAINE Salome (297795) GERBRON Chloe (334401)
2 09:10,0 00:07,1 149 CHATEAU‐GONTIER CN GAUME Anaïs (307872) LIVENAIS Orianne (342860)
3 09:23,3 00:20,5 148 JOINVILLE AVMJ / PERREUX SN TREUIL Emmeline (300635) VERGNE Alexandra (350416)
4 09:25,3 00:22,4 286 LAVAL CN AVIRON LEROY Tiphaine (348467) BIGOT Marion (348459)
5 09:46,3 00:43,5 147 PERREUX SN CLERY Ines (237654) CLAUDON Laure (350241)

  C02 HJ2‐ S1  
1 07:51,9 154 ROUEN CNA MULOT Bon‐Marin (308503) MANGOT Philippe (290257)
2 08:20,5 00:28,6 153 EVRY ENVC REUGE Sebasaen (257758) THORIN Alexis (292868)
3 08:23,1 00:31,2 155 NANTES CA JOLIVET Paul (348890) DE WILDE Quenan (289890)
4 08:24,1 00:32,2 156 BASSE SEINE SN BLONDEL Edouard (346528) SEZNEC Julien (313730)

Abandons
152 PORT‐MARLY RC DERVEAUX Hadrien (345682) CHEREL Benjamin (328505)

  C02 HJ2‐ S2  
1 07:57,6 159 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS DIETRICH Arthur (309659) TENDRON Alexandre (251896)
2 08:06,8 00:09,3 158 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC PALLU Julien (307930) BASILIEN Thomas (308486)
3 08:15,9 00:18,4 160 NANTES CA PINTOR Valenan (337441) LECAT Raphael (296947)
4 08:17,1 00:19,5 161 VERSAILLES CN ILIOU Antoine (269218) COUTERON Thomas (290590)
5 08:39,3 00:41,7 157 PERREUX SN MILKOFF William (314013) DE LARUE DARGERE Antoine (316358)

  C02 HJ2‐ S3  
1 07:58,0 164 NANTES CA BENNASSER Nordine (304202) BRECHET FAURE Simon (282398)
2 08:17,2 00:19,2 163 CERGY PONTOISE SNO SERRE Ronan (308094) TELLIER Aurelien (292601)
3 08:25,3 00:27,4 165 NANTES CLL AV DURET Sebasaen (290394) SALVADOR MaYhieu (291295)
4 08:40,5 00:42,5 162 VANNES CA LE TRIONNAIRE Alix (367776) MILES Nicolas (295269)

  C02 HJ2‐ S4  
1 08:04,5 169 MANTES AS / LAGNY SN NOUGAREDE Antoine (229225) AUGUSTIN Eaenne (270139)
2 08:05,6 00:01,1 168 MANTES AS LASSEE Florent (308307) MAURIN Benoit (365145)
3 08:12,3 00:07,7 170 NANTES CA JANTON Armand (292236) FAOU Maxime (286829)
4 08:16,3 00:11,7 171 PORT‐MARLY RC HICKS Henri (342708) PORTSMOUTH Thomas (275795)
5 08:30,7 00:26,2 172 VERSAILLES CN BERREST Felix (319101) NOUGIER Marc (325392)
6 08:44,2 00:39,7 167 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC GUENIN Valenan (250691) JOUDIOU Alex (346014)

  C02 HJ2‐ S5  
1 07:56,1 176 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC MOREAU Valenan (274129) LAFLECHE Bernard (291272)
2 07:58,5 00:02,4 175 PERREUX SN BONARDET Mickael (278096) VALLET Nicolas (321149)
3 08:08,6 00:12,5 174 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS RIGAULT Romain (257613) AUBOURG Jerome (291982)
4 08:10,6 00:14,5 177 VANNES CA DI BIANCO Benjamin (235786) MARQUE Paul Emiland (274043)
5 08:31,6 00:35,5 178 VERSAILLES CN THOMAS Augusan (289781) DE BAYNAST Wallerand (290405)
6 09:32,1 01:36,0 173 DINAN CN LE CALLARD Benoit (365630) RENAULT Antoine (280711)
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C02 HJ2‐ S6  
1 07:59,8 181 VERSAILLES CN BEHAGHEL Vincent (250793) DECOUR Fabian (308009)
2 08:02,7 00:03,0 184 MELUN CN PENANGUER Vincent (252904) PASQUET Lucas (272230)
3 08:03,7 00:04,0 183 PERREUX SN BENEL Julien (313805) DEVEAU Pierre‐Antoine (297137)
4 08:04,4 00:04,7 180 ROUEN CNA BONAMY Romain (290265) FILLATRE Sebasaen (327601)
5 08:32,2 00:32,4 179 FRANCE CN / ENCOURAGEMENT ‐ SE ALARDET Gabriel (291290) PERONNET Antoine (298637)
6 08:41,4 00:41,7 182 JOINVILLE AVMJ CAMBIER Valenan (278178) HAMADMAD Rayan (297245)

  C03 FJ1X S1  
1 09:15,9 187 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB POUMAILLOUX Chloe (258241)
2 09:28,6 00:12,7 188 MANTES AS MARCINKOWSKI Caroline (230046)
3 09:39,0 00:23,1 186 LAGNY SN VUILLAUME Pauline (253093)
4 09:50,7 00:34,8 185 NANTES UNIVERSITE BARBE Anne‐Sophie (328616)

  C03 FJ1X S2  
1 09:20,4 192 MEAUX CN CORNILLE Melanie (307093)
2 09:49,0 00:28,6 193 EVRY ENVC METAIS Mathilde (289536)
3 09:53,0 00:32,6 191 MEAUX CN GENTIL Louise (345624)
4 09:56,6 00:36,2 190 VERSAILLES CN GERARD Caroline (343148)
5 10:14,1 00:53,7 194 LAVAL CN AVIRON LE ROUX Marie (308182)

  C03 FJ1X S3  
1 09:24,6 197 LAVAL CN AVIRON SAUVAGE Marine (348464)
2 09:47,8 00:23,2 198 NANTES CA PICHARD Clemence (252786)
3 09:59,9 00:35,4 196 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS KHOSRAVI Anouchka (251893)
4 10:06,9 00:42,3 199 LAVAL CN AVIRON MICHAUD Gabrielle (289190)
5 10:21,9 00:57,3 195 GLOMEL CNPA BOURDONNAY Noemie (304793)

  C03 FJ1X S4  
1 09:26,4 202 ARGENTEUIL COMA PIOT Marianne (282797)
2 09:33,2 00:06,8 203 ROUEN CNA DOSSIER Celine (343958)
3 09:45,5 00:19,1 201 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS MENIGAUX Lola (362656)
4 09:59,9 00:33,5 204 PERREUX SN LEGRAND Aurore (314005)
5 10:53,7 01:27,3 200 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC ZAMORA Cassandre (324600)

  C03 FJ1X S5  
1 09:10,9 207 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB GIRAUD Lucie (290206)
2 09:15,2 00:04,4 208 CAEN CALVADOS SN CAVOIT Delphine (323307)
3 09:34,9 00:24,0 205 VERSAILLES CN GRIGNAC  Camille (325433)
4 09:40,1 00:29,2 210 MELUN CN CAILLEBOTTE CharloYe (330926)
5 09:48,3 00:37,4 206 LE MANS US DEROUET Audrey (310800)
6 10:00,6 00:49,7 209 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB ROBERT JulieYe (331256)

  C04 HJ1X S1  
1 08:24,3 13 NANTES CA MARTEAU Mickael (281794)
2 08:48,8 00:24,6 14 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB TEROIN Francois (295330)
3 08:50,0 00:25,7 12 RENNES SR COCHENNEC Alexandre (294403)
4 09:04,4 00:40,2 15 CHATEAU‐GONTIER CN CHOLET Kevin (289660)
5 09:21,2 00:56,9 11 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS TETU Axel (274378)

  C04 HJ1X S2  
1 08:25,4 18 CAEN CALVADOS SN LORY Thomas (270782)
2 08:31,1 00:05,8 19 PERREUX SN DELFOSSE Remi (296844)
3 08:37,8 00:12,5 17 ANGERS NA BIGARRET Alexandre (308051)
4 08:52,0 00:26,7 20 ANGERS NA COMTE Louis‐Marie (269304)
5 09:04,8 00:39,5 16 VERSAILLES CN SERRE MaYhieu (269156)

  C04 HJ1X S3  
1 08:17,6 23 BOURGES AC CHEMEL Hippolyte (325559)
2 08:20,0 00:02,3 24 CORBEIL ASCE 91 CHATEAU Alexis (308310)
3 08:54,2 00:36,6 25 BASSE SEINE SN VAISSE SANSOT Jean (250344)
4 09:00,5 00:42,8 21 NANTES CA NORMAND MaYhieu (308381)

  C04 HJ1X S4  
1 08:09,1 28 FRANCE CN CORMERAIS Alberic (270810)
2 08:18,3 00:09,1 30 MELUN CN CHARLES Benjamin (270257)
3 08:25,5 00:16,3 29 CERGY PONTOISE SNO TROUCHE Clement (271009)
4 08:47,0 00:37,9 27 HENNEBONT AV LE ROUX Briac (265721)
5 09:22,3 01:13,1 26 FRANCE CN GRANDIN Julien (291024)
6 09:28,0 01:18,8 31 VERSAILLES CN AUZENDE Pascal (306607)

  C04 HJ1X S5 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1 08:22,7 37 CAEN CALVADOS SN MORICE Aurele (298780)
2 08:23,3 00:00,6 34 RENNES SR TOQUE Thomas (294418)
3 08:31,3 00:08,6 35 TOURS AC SAUMET Charles Henri (278786)
4 08:46,1 00:23,4 33 ANGERS NA COMTE Maran (315508)
5 08:59,5 00:36,8 36 ANGERS NA COURVOISIER Jean Bapaste (250
6 09:46,1 01:23,4 32 NANTES CA BLANDIN Oscar (351671)

  C04 HJ1X S6  
1 08:36,4 40 LE HAVRE SHA ALAIN Alexis (297752)
2 08:43,7 00:07,4 39 RENNES SR RENARD Guillaume (294416)
3 08:50,7 00:14,3 41 NANTES CA CAHIERC Pierre (344626)
4 08:54,4 00:18,1 42 VERSAILLES CN MANUEL Pierre (296029)
5 09:12,5 00:36,1 38 ANGERS NA AMBROSIANI Guillaume (325566)
6 09:27,9 00:51,6 43 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS COULON Alexandre (307762)

  C04 HJ1X S7  
1 08:22,9 46 DIEPPE CN ROUILLE Maxime (338169)
2 08:25,7 00:02,9 49 CORBEIL ASCE 91 WOLFF Gabriel (270910)
3 08:33,6 00:10,7 47 HENNEBONT AV MARAIS Paul (255668)
4 08:40,1 00:17,3 45 RENNES SR DAUVERGNE Kevin (278733)
5 08:43,5 00:20,6 48 BASSE SEINE SN FICHANT Guillaume (314392)
6 09:34,6 01:11,7 44 MELUN CN FOEHN Jean‐Robin (292369)

  C04 HJ1X S8  
1 08:24,8 53 CERGY PONTOISE SNO ROPERS Yann (301979)
2 08:36,5 00:11,7 52 BOURGES AC SATURNIN Alexandre (302742)
3 08:46,4 00:21,6 51 BASSE SEINE SN RIVAYRAND Frederic (344061)
4 08:54,1 00:29,3 54 ANGERS NA FLORENT Cyprien (308184)
5 09:52,6 01:27,8 50 FRANCE CN BERAUD‐SUDREAU Arthaud (291020

  C05 FS2‐ S1  
1 08:15,4 213 DUNKERQUE SP / NANTES CA DECHAND Stephanie (144383) LE NEPVOU Marie (122047)
2 08:57,5 00:42,1 212 BASSE SEINE SN MERCIER Penelope (139604) GARET Claire (200604)
3 09:04,0 00:48,6 215 NANTES CA / COMPIEGNE SN BRESCHET Ann Sophie (252773) JUSTICE Severine (272305)
4 09:18,1 01:02,7 211 CAEN CALVADOS SN EUDELINE Laura (300144) PAGNON Clemence (298779)
5 09:27,3 01:11,9 214 NANTES CA BOURCY Anne (270434) SAUSSEREAU Amelie (311411)

  C05 FS2‐ S2  
1 08:33,6 218 LAGNY SN / NANTES CA DELALLEAU Diane (231640) MALABOEUF Charlene (290991)
2 08:56,0 00:22,4 217 NANTES CA GOIN CharloYe (62247) TOUMINET Anne (104391)
3 08:59,3 00:25,8 219 NANTES CA / LAVAL CN AVIRON DOUCET Caroline (218262) CHARLES Pauline (236020)
4 09:04,1 00:30,5 221 ANGERS NA GAIGNARD Catherine (238136) PEROCHEAU Lucie (161996)
5 09:21,8 00:48,3 220 MELUN CN GONZALEZ Marine (191804) VIGNA Clemenane (304119)
6 09:23,1 00:49,5 216 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB EYBER Natacha (275805) TALAMONA Valerie (304848)

  C06 HLS2‐ S1  
1 07:35,4 223 CERGY PONTOISE SNO / LAGNY SN CRESSON Julien (83611) LUCAS Bruno (59381)
2 07:35,7 00:00,3 285 LAGNY SN MERIDA Xavier (25530) FILLION Florent (234365)
3 07:48,5 00:13,1 224 NANTES CA JAFFREDO Kevin (149548) BASSET Jeremy (215757)
4 08:19,6 00:44,2 226 CHATEAU‐GONTIER CN HUAULME Brice (186146) MARCINES Maxime (212222)
5 08:29,6 00:54,2 222 EVRY ENVC MAURIN Arnaud (231584) CHATILLON Clement (175379)

  C06 HLS2‐ S2  
1 07:39,6 227 CORBEIL ASCE 91 ABRANTES Tomas (176523) CHAMPION Florent (196787)
2 07:48,2 00:08,5 231 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BOIZOT Corenan (219999) CHARPENTIER Florian (144516)
3 07:50,5 00:10,8 228 CERGY PONTOISE SNO TELLIER Maxence (271010) COUDERC Cedric (271417)
4 08:04,5 00:24,8 229 CORBEIL ASCE 91 DELEAU Eaenne (126667) LE GAC Yoann (138817)
5 08:05,4 00:25,8 230 MELUN CN RACHEZ Damien (247008) METAIS Maxime (273673)

  C07 HS2‐ S1  
1 07:40,2 234 VERDUN CN / MELUN CN CADOT Laurent (146302) BERNARD Jeandavid (5563)
2 07:42,1 00:01,9 235 MELUN CN DUMAS Lilian (192151) BLANQUART Stephane (163856)
3 08:02,7 00:22,5 236 CERGY PONTOISE SNO COLL Jean Bapaste (269315) MELIA Pierre (44869)
4 08:08,3 00:28,1 233 CAEN CALVADOS SN LEGRIGEOIS Renaud (20997) HASNE Corenan (274924)
5 08:21,5 00:41,3 232 CAEN CALVADOS SN BRUNET Jeremy (183790) JASINSKI Alexandre (235880)

  C07 HS2‐ S2  
1 07:29,0 238 BORDEAUX EN / ROUEN CNA VERHOVEN Remi (282985) COCHENNEC Robin (253597)
2 07:31,4 00:02,4 239 ARGENTEUIL COMA / BASSE SEINE  MATHIEU Ronan (120166) MEYER Mickael (126314)
3 07:48,8 00:19,8 240 CAEN CALVADOS SN TAPON Benoit (153656) BALLIERE Charles (124008)
4 07:59,5 00:30,5 241 NANTES CA MARGAT Damien (55853) EMERY Adrien (156072)
5 08:23,5 00:54,5 237 CAEN CALVADOS SN 4 GARNIER Kevin (27211) HINKATI Privel (190826)
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C07 HS2‐ S3  
1 07:24,8 244 NANTES CA RAINEAU Guillaume (155361) FAUCHEUX Vincent (74924)
2 07:49,1 00:24,3 243 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / LAGNY  DUPETY Hugo (232971) LAGOUGE Antoine (274284)
3 07:52,6 00:27,8 245 BASSE SEINE SN SORIN Benjamin (212905) LANOY Marc (8758)
4 07:53,6 00:28,8 246 NANTES CA LE NEPVOU Mathieu (137211) DOGNIAUX Thomas (89909)
5 08:11,4 00:46,6 242 NANTES CA GUIGNET Yoann (291824) GUERACHTCHENKO Dimitri (258941)

  C07 HS2‐ S4  
1 07:41,3 249 JOINVILLE AVMJ DUFFET Olivier (39802) DESLAVIERE Yvan (15224)
2 07:47,6 00:06,3 251 NANTES CA L'ALEXANDRE Charles (173755) LELIEVRE Benjamin (274584)
3 07:51,2 00:09,9 250 ANNECY CN / PERREUX SN DUHAUTOIS Remy (92995) GERARD Christophe (313995)
4 07:54,4 00:13,1 248 ROUEN CNA BOUILLANT Jean‐Bapaste (31211 WEISS Jeremy (167418)
5 08:28,5 00:47,1 247 BASSE SEINE SN STERN Sebasaen (45829) BOUDET Julien (109465)

  C08 FLS1X S1  
1 09:08,2 254 MELUN CN MAURIN Elise (212992)
2 09:27,5 00:19,3 253 DIEPPE CN OUVRY Nolwenn (145126)
3 09:30,4 00:22,2 255 BASSE SEINE SN GIRALDI Caroline (183235)
4 09:48,9 00:40,7 256 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS TAUT Gwendoline (278542)
5 09:49,5 00:41,3 252 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV SALMIN Clemenane (180610)

  C08 FLS1X S2  
1 09:33,5 259 LAVAL CN AVIRON HAUREE Alison (177569)
2 09:33,8 00:00,3 260 MELUN CN BERNARD Caroline (64246)
3 09:47,9 00:14,5 258 ANGERS NA GONZALEZ Stephanie (219747)
4 10:28,2 00:54,7 262 VERSAILLES CN BLONDEL Adelaide (272111)
5 10:48,6 01:15,1 261 BASSE SEINE SN PIERRE Nathalie (61213)
6 11:04,2 01:30,7 257 PARIS US METRO GERARDIN Cecile (331379)

  C08 FLS1X S3  
1 09:23,7 266 ROUEN CNA MULOT Carmen (290299)
2 09:28,3 00:04,7 265 CAEN CALVADOS SN LECLERC Camille (260209)
3 09:39,9 00:16,2 267 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC DUME Isabelle (142986)
4 10:06,2 00:42,5 264 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS MANDELLI Julie (215219)
5 10:10,7 00:47,1 268 BASSE SEINE SN BERECIBAR Marine (163381)
6 10:14,2 00:50,6 263 ROWING CLUB SRP TANGOU Pitakani (270167)

  C09 FS1X S1  
1 09:13,9 271 ENCOURAGEMENT ‐ SESN LEFEBVRE Helene (263509)
2 09:45,7 00:31,7 272 NANTES CA GIRARD Cloalde (39085)
3 10:01,6 00:47,6 270 NANTES CA PICARD Marie (282850)
4 10:08,5 00:54,6 269 LE MANS US DESPRES Lydie (16759)
5 10:14,8 01:00,9 273 ANGERS NA SCHNELLER Domialle (211922)

  C09 FS1X S2  
1 09:11,0 276 ENCOURAGEMENT ‐ SESN MAYNE Alice (276143)
2 09:47,2 00:36,2 277 ENCOURAGEMENT ‐ SESN VAISSE SANSOT Marie (242769)
3 09:57,8 00:46,8 274 ANGERS NA BAHAIN Laura (231418)
4 10:03,8 00:52,8 278 NANTES CA GERGAUD Laure (297915)
5 10:30,3 01:19,3 275 LAGNY SN VINCENT Agnes (193815)

  C09 FS1X S3  
1 09:42,4 282 LAGNY SN COLLET Nathalie (73522)
2 09:52,9 00:10,4 283 FONTAINEBLEAU‐AVON AN BERNARD Laura (236580)
3 09:55,2 00:12,8 284 LAGNY SN MATHIEU Caroline (212056)
4 09:57,2 00:14,8 280 MANTES AS BILLET Jusane (243453)
5 10:07,6 00:25,1 281 MEAUX CN ORDON Sophie (39803)
6 10:10,2 00:27,8 279 RIS ORANGIS US DUFOUR Camille (252565)

  C09 HLS1X S1  
1 08:14,3 58 ARGENTEUIL COMA DI GIROLAMO Remi (96373)
2 08:26,9 00:12,6 59 MELUN CN FAYOLAS Maran (231614)
3 08:51,0 00:36,7 57 FRANCE CN DIONIS Alexandre (216344)
4 09:00,0 00:45,7 60 JOINVILLE AVMJ CORDIER Maxime (224013)
5 09:55,6 01:41,3 56 PORT‐MARLY RC CLAUDE Arthur (195752)

  C09 HLS1X S2  
1 08:17,0 63 VERSAILLES CN BAROUKH Thomas (164148)
2 08:28,2 00:11,2 62 LAGNY SN GAUDEFROY Tristan (159046)
3 08:37,0 00:20,0 64 LA ROCHE SUR YON AV 85 GUILLET Jean‐Bapaste (279626)
4 09:16,4 00:59,3 61 TOURS SUD AVIRON BRANSON Anatole (178521)
5 09:22,5 01:05,4 65 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC PRIOUX Loic (197455)



  C09 HLS1X S3  
1 08:15,4 68 BOURGES AC BAILLY Vincent (223924)
2 08:21,0 00:05,6 70 HENNEBONT AV CAHEREC Hugo (175308)
3 08:33,0 00:17,6 69 CERGY PONTOISE SNO CLUZEL Arthur (272840)
4 08:34,7 00:19,2 66 HENNEBONT AV LAURENT Yann (26489)

Absents
67 VANNES CA CATHELINE Olivier (158675)

  C09 HLS1X S4  
1 08:15,1 73 VERSAILLES CN ROY Corenan (137408)
2 08:18,9 00:03,8 72 ROWING CLUB SRP JAZEDE Nicolas (141355)
3 08:32,1 00:17,0 74 ROUEN CNA ELOUART Maxime (275291)
4 08:59,5 00:44,4 71 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC HARRANG Fabien (214330)
5 09:12,1 00:57,0 75 NANTES CA GILLE Florent (270464)

  C09 HLS1X S5  
1 08:13,1 78 ANGERS NA MONTERNAULT Jeremy (235406)
2 08:18,8 00:05,7 79 SAINT NAZAIRE OS JAUNET Alexandre (256078)
3 08:43,8 00:30,7 77 CORBEIL ASCE 91 KALLENKOOT Kevin (219158)
4 08:58,8 00:45,7 80 NANTES CA TEISSIER Thibault (269625)

  C09 HLS1X S6  
1 08:26,0 82 JOINVILLE AVMJ MARCHAND Herve (81834)
2 08:31,4 00:05,3 83 VERSAILLES CN OLIVIER Vincent (269223)
3 08:36,7 00:10,6 84 ANGERS NA RICHARD Thomas (183428)
4 08:38,1 00:12,1 85 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS ARCIDIACONO Nicolas (252809)
5 08:38,5 00:12,5 86 CORBEIL ASCE 91 PANDELEA Bogdan (31809)
6 09:10,4 00:44,4 81 RIS ORANGIS US BARELLI Vincent (105688)

  C09 HLS1X S7  
1 08:23,7 89 ROUEN CNA NOVICZKY Thomas (12646)
2 08:28,2 00:04,5 92 BASSE SEINE SN LE GURUN Loic (212431)
3 08:29,8 00:06,1 90 ANGERS NA DECODTS Sebasaen (155427)
4 08:45,6 00:21,8 88 LORIENT PLL AV DU TER MIOQUE Laurent (4646)
5 08:59,6 00:35,8 87 LAGNY SN BOURGAIN Quenan (234366)

  C09 HLS1X S8  
1 08:34,9 96 ARGENTEUIL COMA BEIGNON Jimy (34199)
2 08:35,2 00:00,3 95 ARGENTEUIL COMA ALLAIN Stephane (96705)
3 08:39,7 00:04,8 98 ENGHIEN SN LAYME Romain (274526)
4 08:51,2 00:16,3 97 SAINT NAZAIRE OS PESTOUR Valenan (224967)
5 09:04,0 00:29,0 93 ENCOURAGEMENT ‐ SESN LAGARDE Clement (238253)

  C11 HS1X S1  
1 08:24,3 101 BOURGES AC DOUCET Frederic (82006)
2 08:40,7 00:16,4 103 CERGY PONTOISE SNO AUDIBERT Eric (128566)
3 08:51,1 00:26,8 100 ANGERS NA COMTE Jean‐Tristan (231411)
4 09:07,1 00:42,8 99 ROWING CLUB SRP BOSSARD Aurelien (242273)

  C11 HS1X S2  
1 08:23,7 106 ROUEN CNA MILLOT MaYhieu (166825)
2 08:39,4 00:15,7 105 BASSE SEINE SN ARNULF Adrien (317991)
3 08:55,2 00:31,5 104 EVRY ENVC DUCAUQUY Frederic (296015)
4 09:01,5 00:37,8 108 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC JEGOU Jeremie (257423)
5 09:03,3 00:39,6 107 NANTES CA FONTENEAU Karim (226489)

  C11 HS1X S3  
1 08:26,1 111 PORT‐MARLY RC FOUCAULT Laurent (203466)
2 08:30,5 00:04,4 112 ARGENTEUIL COMA GRZESIAK Geoffroy (213279)
3 08:36,3 00:10,2 110 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS DELACHAUME Julien (147912)
4 08:36,9 00:10,7 109 JOINVILLE AVMJ GABRYSIAK Michel (90221)
5 09:19,8 00:53,6 113 PORT‐MARLY RC KOBA Hubert (159514)

  C11 HS1X S4  
1 08:30,8 116 ANGERS NA CRETIENT Romain (44368)
2 08:33,4 00:02,6 117 LA ROCHE SUR YON AV 85 BODY Roman (252595)
3 08:43,1 00:12,3 114 ENGHIEN SN HEVIN Jean‐Eudes (152061)
4 08:47,4 00:16,6 115 ANGERS NA BUCHER Francois Xavier (176650
5 09:10,1 00:39,3 118 LE MANS US GIROD Maxime (300778)

  C11 HS1X S5  



1 08:08,7 123 VANNES CA LE BAQUER Anthony (199451)
2 08:12,3 00:03,6 120 ANGERS NA WADDINGTON MaYhieu (156923)
3 08:12,9 00:04,2 121 SAINT NAZAIRE OS BRIAND Antoine (200108)
4 08:22,4 00:13,7 124 FONTAINEBLEAU‐AVON AN CRETIENT David (000171)
5 08:23,4 00:14,7 122 DIEPPE CN LETOURNEL Tony (130288)
6 08:24,8 00:16,0 119 MELUN CN LECUYER Romain (157895)

  C11 HS1X S6  
1 08:01,8 128 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS DELACHAUME Romain (147914)
2 08:14,1 00:12,3 127 ROUEN CNA LEGAY Florent (213801)
3 08:20,6 00:18,8 130 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB RHEIN Kevin (239618)
4 08:38,4 00:36,6 129 CORBEIL ASCE 91 DOROL Geoffrey (212927)
5 08:50,2 00:48,3 125 BASSE SEINE SN MARINIER Guillaume (12662)
6 08:53,3 00:51,5 126 ANGERS NA MOREAU Yohan (345903)

  C11 HS1X S7  
1 08:18,0 133 ANGERS NA THALGOTT Jeremy (209010)
2 08:21,9 00:03,9 134 BASSE SEINE SN ROQUEL Arnaud (157074)
3 08:44,4 00:26,4 135 CHATEAU‐GONTIER CN ZARRI Camille (175785)
4 08:45,6 00:27,6 131 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB MOUCHET Sebasaen (301304)
5 08:48,3 00:30,3 132 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC SIGMUND Gaaen (269413)

CHAMPIONNATS DE ZONE BATEAUX COURTS QF 
RESULTATS ZONE BATEAUX LONGS

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 

  C04 Q1 HJ1X  
1 08:28,0 28 FRANCE CN CORMERAIS Alberic (270810)
2 08:31,7 00:03,7 30 MELUN CN CHARLES Benjamin (270257)
3 08:42,0 00:14,0 47 HENNEBONT AV MARAIS Paul (255668)
4 08:47,5 00:19,5 27 HENNEBONT AV LE ROUX Briac (265721)
5 09:02,6 00:34,6 40 LE HAVRE SHA ALAIN Alexis (297752)
6 09:03,2 00:35,1 52 BOURGES AC SATURNIN Alexandre (302742)

  C04 Q2 HJ1X  
1 08:22,3 18 CAEN CALVADOS SN LORY Thomas (270782)
2 08:34,2 00:11,9 23 BOURGES AC CHEMEL Hippolyte (325559)
3 08:36,9 00:14,6 35 TOURS AC SAUMET Charles Henri (278786)
4 08:37,8 00:15,6 24 CORBEIL ASCE 91 CHATEAU Alexis (308310)
5 08:52,0 00:29,7 17 ANGERS NA BIGARRET Alexandre (308051)
6 08:53,9 00:31,7 51 BASSE SEINE SN RIVAYRAND Frederic (344061)

  C04 Q3 HJ1X  
1 08:31,5 53 CERGY PONTOISE SNO ROPERS Yann (301979)
2 08:33,2 00:01,7 34 RENNES SR TOQUE Thomas (294418)
3 08:33,6 00:02,1 19 PERREUX SN DELFOSSE Remi (296844)
4 08:45,4 00:13,9 33 ANGERS NA COMTE Maran (315508)
5 09:27,7 00:56,2 45 RENNES SR DAUVERGNE Kevin (278733)
6 10:51,9 02:20,3 37 CAEN CALVADOS SN MORICE Aurele (298780)

  C04 Q4 HJ1X  
1 08:17,6 13 NANTES CA MARTEAU Mickael (281794)
2 08:28,1 00:10,5 46 DIEPPE CN ROUILLE Maxime (338169)
3 08:31,2 00:13,7 29 CERGY PONTOISE SNO TROUCHE Clement (271009)
4 08:38,9 00:21,3 49 CORBEIL ASCE 91 WOLFF Gabriel (270910)
5 08:54,8 00:37,2 39 RENNES SR RENARD Guillaume (294416)
6 09:01,0 00:43,5 48 BASSE SEINE SN FICHANT Guillaume (314392)

  C09 Q1 HLS1X  
1 08:28,0 78 ANGERS NA MONTERNAULT Jeremy (235406)
2 08:30,5 00:02,5 79 SAINT NAZAIRE OS JAUNET Alexandre (256078)
3 08:39,8 00:11,8 96 ARGENTEUIL COMA BEIGNON Jimy (34199)
4 08:42,7 00:14,8 83 VERSAILLES CN OLIVIER Vincent (269223)
5 09:01,5 00:33,5 86 CORBEIL ASCE 91 PANDELEA Bogdan (31809)

  C09 Q2 HLS1X  
1 08:12,5 58 ARGENTEUIL COMA DI GIROLAMO Remi (96373)
2 08:28,2 00:15,7 72 ROWING CLUB SRP JAZEDE Nicolas (141355)
3 08:29,6 00:17,1 82 JOINVILLE AVMJ MARCHAND Herve (81834)
4 08:33,9 00:21,3 90 ANGERS NA DECODTS Sebasaen (155427)
5 08:52,4 00:39,9 85 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS ARCIDIACONO Nicolas (252809)
6 08:56,4 00:43,8 98 ENGHIEN SN LAYME Romain (274526)
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C09 Q3 HLS1X  
1 08:20,0 73 VERSAILLES CN ROY Corenan (137408)
2 08:22,0 00:02,0 89 ROUEN CNA NOVICZKY Thomas (12646)
3 08:27,3 00:07,3 92 BASSE SEINE SN LE GURUN Loic (212431)
4 08:28,0 00:08,0 70 HENNEBONT AV CAHEREC Hugo (175308)
5 08:38,8 00:18,8 66 HENNEBONT AV LAURENT Yann (26489)
6 08:39,6 00:19,6 64 LA ROCHE SUR YON AV 85 GUILLET Jean‐Bapaste (279626)

  C09 Q4 HLS1X  
1 08:04,7 63 VERSAILLES CN BAROUKH Thomas (164148)
2 08:12,5 00:07,7 68 BOURGES AC BAILLY Vincent (223924)
3 08:19,1 00:14,4 95 ARGENTEUIL COMA ALLAIN Stephane (96705)
4 08:23,2 00:18,5 59 MELUN CN FAYOLAS Maran (231614)
5 08:30,4 00:25,6 62 LAGNY SN GAUDEFROY Tristan (159046)
6 08:38,6 00:33,9 84 ANGERS NA RICHARD Thomas (183428)

CHAMPIONNAT DE ZONE DIMANCHE MATIN
Championnats de Zone Nord Ouest bateaux courts 2010

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 

  FJ1X DF1  
1 09:19,4 207 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB GIRAUD Lucie (290206)
2 09:20,0 00:00,6 197 LAVAL CN AVIRON SAUVAGE Marine (348464)
3 09:27,7 00:08,3 203 ROUEN CNA DOSSIER Celine (343958)
4 09:38,9 00:19,5 202 ARGENTEUIL COMA PIOT Marianne (282797)
5 09:54,9 00:35,5 201 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS MENIGAUX Lola (362656)
6 10:00,6 00:41,2 205 VERSAILLES CN GRIGNAC  Camille (325433)

  FJ1X DF2  
1 09:12,5 192 MEAUX CN CORNILLE Melanie (307093)
2 09:22,1 00:09,7 187 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB POUMAILLOUX Chloe (258241)
3 09:24,3 00:11,9 188 MANTES AS MARCINKOWSKI Caroline (230046)
4 09:25,0 00:12,6 208 CAEN CALVADOS SN CAVOIT Delphine (323307)
5 09:55,7 00:43,2 186 LAGNY SN VUILLAUME Pauline (253093)
6 10:03,9 00:51,5 210 MELUN CN CAILLEBOTTE CharloYe (330926)

  FJ1X FC  
1 09:43,7 206 LE MANS US DEROUET Audrey (310800)
2 09:45,3 00:01,6 190 VERSAILLES CN GERARD Caroline (343148)
3 09:51,8 00:08,2 198 NANTES CA PICHARD Clemence (252786)
4 09:54,7 00:11,0 185 NANTES UNIVERSITE BARBE Anne‐Sophie (328616)
5 09:57,2 00:13,5 193 EVRY ENVC METAIS Mathilde (289536)
6 09:58,7 00:15,0 191 MEAUX CN GENTIL Louise (345624)

  FJ1X FD  
1 10:05,0 196 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS KHOSRAVI Anouchka (251893)
2 10:19,6 00:14,6 204 PERREUX SN LEGRAND Aurore (314005)
3 10:20,5 00:15,5 199 LAVAL CN AVIRON MICHAUD Gabrielle (289190)
4 10:26,8 00:21,8 194 LAVAL CN AVIRON LE ROUX Marie (308182)
5 10:38,3 00:33,3 195 GLOMEL CNPA BOURDONNAY Noemie (304793)

Abandons
209 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB ROBERT JulieYe (331256)

  FJ2‐ DF1  
1 08:35,8 139 NANTES CA / AIGUEBELETTE AC TAVERNIER Marie (291742) MARECHAL Julie (273759)
2 09:03,3 00:27,5 145 CAEN CALVADOS SN / ORLEANS‐OLI COLIN Caroline (278693) SIMON Julia (308488)
3 09:10,6 00:34,8 149 CHATEAU‐GONTIER CN GAUME Anaïs (307872) LIVENAIS Orianne (342860)
4 09:32,3 00:56,5 143 CHATEAU‐GONTIER CN GANDUBERT Ophelie (311760) ANGEARD Annelyse (295541)
5 09:34,8 00:59,0 148 JOINVILLE AVMJ / PERREUX SN TREUIL Emmeline (300635) VERGNE Alexandra (350416)
6 09:50,2 01:14,4 286 LAVAL CN AVIRON LEROY Tiphaine (348467) BIGOT Marion (348459)

  FJ2‐ DF2  
1 08:56,2 144 VERSAILLES CN / MEULAN LES MUR KANTE Joy (327611) ALAOUCHICHE Marine (328689)
2 09:00,3 00:04,1 150 LE HAVRE SHA LAINE Salome (297795) GERBRON Chloe (334401)
3 09:18,6 00:22,4 138 MANTES AS HOURIEZ Diane (269938) NOVELLO ‐ ZLATIC Alizee (293934)
4 09:28,8 00:32,5 140 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB TALAMONA Julie (297456) GALVEZ Noemie (278226)
5 09:36,6 00:40,4 141 PORT‐MARLY RC KOUTCHOUK Naomie (361880) JONCOUR VioleYe (361879)
6 10:01,6 01:05,4 146 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV BOUCHER Lucile (290658) LECLERC Julie (299805)
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FJ2‐ FC  
1 09:42,8 147 PERREUX SN CLERY Ines (237654) CLAUDON Laure (350241)
2 10:00,8 00:18,0 137 LAVAL CN AVIRON GOUINEAU Gaelle (309970) RAIMBAULT‐GERARD Ophelie (348469)
3 10:23,2 00:40,4 142 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC ROBINEAU Salome (329461) BONNEVIOT Flavie (290018)

  FLS 1X DF1  
1 08:52,9 254 MELUN CN MAURIN Elise (212992)
2 09:11,1 00:18,2 265 CAEN CALVADOS SN LECLERC Camille (260209)
3 09:24,9 00:32,0 253 DIEPPE CN OUVRY Nolwenn (145126)
4 09:33,0 00:40,1 258 ANGERS NA GONZALEZ Stephanie (219747)
5 09:50,9 00:58,0 267 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC DUME Isabelle (142986)
6 09:54,0 01:01,0 264 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS MANDELLI Julie (215219)

  FLS 1X DF2  
1 09:13,9 266 ROUEN CNA MULOT Carmen (290299)
2 09:18,9 00:05,0 259 LAVAL CN AVIRON HAUREE Alison (177569)
3 09:25,9 00:12,0 260 MELUN CN BERNARD Caroline (64246)
4 09:41,5 00:27,6 252 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV SALMIN Clemenane (180610)
5 09:43,9 00:30,0 255 BASSE SEINE SN GIRALDI Caroline (183235)
6 10:09,9 00:56,0 256 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS TAUT Gwendoline (278542)

  FLS1X FC  
1 10:37,1 262 VERSAILLES CN BLONDEL Adelaide (272111)
2 10:50,8 00:13,7 268 BASSE SEINE SN BERECIBAR Marine (163381)
3 11:02,7 00:25,6 263 ROWING CLUB SRP TANGOU Pitakani (270167)
4 11:15,3 00:38,2 257 PARIS US METRO GERARDIN Cecile (331379)

  FS1X DF1  
1 09:04,9 276 ENCOURAGEMENT ‐ SESN MAYNE Alice (276143)
2 09:24,9 00:20,0 280 MANTES AS BILLET Jusane (243453)
3 09:31,8 00:26,9 272 NANTES CA GIRARD Cloalde (39085)
4 09:37,5 00:32,7 277 ENCOURAGEMENT ‐ SESN VAISSE SANSOT Marie (242769)
5 09:44,0 00:39,2 274 ANGERS NA BAHAIN Laura (231418)
6 09:46,6 00:41,8 281 MEAUX CN ORDON Sophie (39803)

  FS1X DF2  
1 08:56,9 271 ENCOURAGEMENT ‐ SESN LEFEBVRE Helene (263509)
2 09:19,6 00:22,7 282 LAGNY SN COLLET Nathalie (73522)
3 09:29,6 00:32,6 284 LAGNY SN MATHIEU Caroline (212056)
4 09:36,8 00:39,9 283 FONTAINEBLEAU‐AVON AN BERNARD Laura (236580)
5 10:03,9 01:07,0 270 NANTES CA PICARD Marie (282850)
6 10:13,4 01:16,4 278 NANTES CA GERGAUD Laure (297915)

  FS1X FC  
1 10:01,4 269 LE MANS US DESPRES Lydie (16759)
2 10:09,9 00:08,5 279 RIS ORANGIS US DUFOUR Camille (252565)
3 10:32,0 00:30,6 273 ANGERS NA SCHNELLER Domialle (211922)
4 11:00,9 00:59,5 275 LAGNY SN VINCENT Agnes (193815)

  FS2‐ DF1  
1 08:22,0 213 DUNKERQUE SP / NANTES CA DECHAND Stephanie (144383) LE NEPVOU Marie (122047)
2 08:57,5 00:35,5 212 BASSE SEINE SN MERCIER Penelope (139604) GARET Claire (200604)
3 09:06,1 00:44,1 219 NANTES CA / LAVAL CN AVIRON DOUCET Caroline (218262) CHARLES Pauline (236020)
4 09:08,9 00:46,8 211 CAEN CALVADOS SN EUDELINE Laura (300144) PAGNON Clemence (298779)
5 09:50,5 01:28,4 220 MELUN CN GONZALEZ Marine (191804) VIGNA Clemenane (304119)

  FS2‐ DF2  
1 08:36,8 218 LAGNY SN / NANTES CA DELALLEAU Diane (231640) MALABOEUF Charlene (290991)
2 09:00,3 00:23,5 215 NANTES CA / COMPIEGNE SN BRESCHET Ann Sophie (252773) JUSTICE Severine (272305)
3 09:05,9 00:29,1 217 NANTES CA GOIN CharloYe (62247) TOUMINET Anne (104391)
4 09:10,5 00:33,7 221 ANGERS NA GAIGNARD Catherine (238136) PEROCHEAU Lucie (161996)
5 09:19,1 00:42,4 214 NANTES CA BOURCY Anne (270434) SAUSSEREAU Amelie (311411)
6 09:26,5 00:49,8 216 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB EYBER Natacha (275805) TALAMONA Valerie (304848)

  HJ1X DF1  
1 08:03,4 13 NANTES CA MARTEAU Mickael (281794)
2 08:06,1 00:02,7 28 FRANCE CN CORMERAIS Alberic (270810)
3 08:17,8 00:14,5 30 MELUN CN CHARLES Benjamin (270257)
4 08:33,1 00:29,7 46 DIEPPE CN ROUILLE Maxime (338169)
5 08:42,8 00:39,5 29 CERGY PONTOISE SNO TROUCHE Clement (271009)
6 09:18,0 01:14,7 47 HENNEBONT AV MARAIS Paul (255668)

  HJ1X DF2 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1 08:12,3 18 CAEN CALVADOS SN LORY Thomas (270782)
2 08:18,5 00:06,1 53 CERGY PONTOISE SNO ROPERS Yann (301979)
3 08:21,3 00:09,0 19 PERREUX SN DELFOSSE Remi (296844)
4 08:26,9 00:14,5 23 BOURGES AC CHEMEL Hippolyte (325559)
5 08:27,3 00:15,0 34 RENNES SR TOQUE Thomas (294418)
6 08:51,8 00:39,5 35 TOURS AC SAUMET Charles Henri (278786)

  HJ1X FC  
1 08:35,8 49 CORBEIL ASCE 91 WOLFF Gabriel (270910)
2 08:39,6 00:03,8 24 CORBEIL ASCE 91 CHATEAU Alexis (308310)
3 08:41,9 00:06,1 51 BASSE SEINE SN RIVAYRAND Frederic (344061)
4 08:44,9 00:09,1 27 HENNEBONT AV LE ROUX Briac (265721)
5 08:47,7 00:11,9 33 ANGERS NA COMTE Maran (315508)
6 08:56,0 00:20,2 17 ANGERS NA BIGARRET Alexandre (308051)

  HJ1X FD  
1 08:38,2 40 LE HAVRE SHA ALAIN Alexis (297752)
2 08:47,3 00:09,0 37 CAEN CALVADOS SN MORICE Aurele (298780)
3 08:48,5 00:10,3 52 BOURGES AC SATURNIN Alexandre (302742)
4 08:54,3 00:16,0 39 RENNES SR RENARD Guillaume (294416)
5 08:56,5 00:18,3 48 BASSE SEINE SN FICHANT Guillaume (314392)
6 09:07,8 00:29,5 45 RENNES SR DAUVERGNE Kevin (278733)

  HJ2‐ DF1  
1 07:47,9 154 ROUEN CNA MULOT Bon‐Marin (308503) MANGOT Philippe (290257)
2 07:52,7 00:04,8 164 NANTES CA BENNASSER Nordine (304202) BRECHET FAURE Simon (282398)
3 07:54,3 00:06,4 181 VERSAILLES CN BEHAGHEL Vincent (250793) DECOUR Fabian (308009)
4 07:59,5 00:11,5 184 MELUN CN PENANGUER Vincent (252904) PASQUET Lucas (272230)
5 08:12,0 00:24,1 183 PERREUX SN BENEL Julien (313805) DEVEAU Pierre‐Antoine (297137)
6 08:15,4 00:27,5 158 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC PALLU Julien (307930) BASILIEN Thomas (308486)

  HJ2‐ DF2  
1 07:56,8 175 PERREUX SN BONARDET Mickael (278096) VALLET Nicolas (321149)
2 07:58,0 00:01,2 180 ROUEN CNA BONAMY Romain (290265) FILLATRE Sebasaen (327601)
3 07:58,6 00:01,9 176 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC MOREAU Valenan (274129) LAFLECHE Bernard (291272)
4 08:00,7 00:04,0 159 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS DIETRICH Arthur (309659) TENDRON Alexandre (251896)
5 08:10,9 00:14,1 169 MANTES AS / LAGNY SN NOUGAREDE Antoine (229225) AUGUSTIN Eaenne (270139)
6 08:45,5 00:48,8 168 MANTES AS LASSEE Florent (308307) MAURIN Benoit (365145)

  HJ2‐ FC  
1 08:10,0 170 NANTES CA JANTON Armand (292236) FAOU Maxime (286829)
2 08:10,4 00:00,4 177 VANNES CA DI BIANCO Benjamin (235786) MARQUE Paul Emiland (274043)
3 08:17,0 00:06,9 174 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS RIGAULT Romain (257613) AUBOURG Jerome (291982)
4 08:20,6 00:10,6 171 PORT‐MARLY RC HICKS Henri (342708) PORTSMOUTH Thomas (275795)
5 08:23,8 00:13,8 160 NANTES CA PINTOR Valenan (337441) LECAT Raphael (296947)
6 08:26,4 00:16,4 161 VERSAILLES CN ILIOU Antoine (269218) COUTERON Thomas (290590)

  HJ2‐ FD  
1 08:24,6 153 EVRY ENVC REUGE Sebasaen (257758) THORIN Alexis (292868)
2 08:25,2 00:00,6 163 CERGY PONTOISE SNO SERRE Ronan (308094) TELLIER Aurelien (292601)
3 08:29,3 00:04,8 156 BASSE SEINE SN BLONDEL Edouard (346528) SEZNEC Julien (313730)
4 08:30,0 00:05,5 155 NANTES CA JOLIVET Paul (348890) DE WILDE Quenan (289890)
5 08:36,1 00:11,6 172 VERSAILLES CN BERREST Felix (319101) NOUGIER Marc (325392)
6 08:42,2 00:17,6 165 NANTES CLL AV DURET Sebasaen (290394) SALVADOR MaYhieu (291295)

  HLS 1X DF1  
1 07:57,7 68 BOURGES AC BAILLY Vincent (223924)
2 07:58,0 00:00,4 63 VERSAILLES CN BAROUKH Thomas (164148)
3 07:58,6 00:00,9 78 ANGERS NA MONTERNAULT Jeremy (235406)
4 08:01,4 00:03,7 95 ARGENTEUIL COMA ALLAIN Stephane (96705)
5 08:13,3 00:15,6 79 SAINT NAZAIRE OS JAUNET Alexandre (256078)
6 08:50,9 00:53,2 96 ARGENTEUIL COMA BEIGNON Jimy (34199)

  HLS 1X DF2  
1 07:57,9 58 ARGENTEUIL COMA DI GIROLAMO Remi (96373)
2 08:10,5 00:12,6 73 VERSAILLES CN ROY Corenan (137408)
3 08:12,0 00:14,1 89 ROUEN CNA NOVICZKY Thomas (12646)
4 08:24,9 00:27,0 72 ROWING CLUB SRP JAZEDE Nicolas (141355)
5 08:27,3 00:29,4 82 JOINVILLE AVMJ MARCHAND Herve (81834)
6 08:46,0 00:48,1 92 BASSE SEINE SN LE GURUN Loic (212431)



  HLS1X FC  
1 08:40,1 59 MELUN CN FAYOLAS Maran (231614)
2 08:49,0 00:08,9 83 VERSAILLES CN OLIVIER Vincent (269223)
3 08:50,2 00:10,1 62 LAGNY SN GAUDEFROY Tristan (159046)
4 08:58,3 00:18,3 70 HENNEBONT AV CAHEREC Hugo (175308)
5 09:07,3 00:27,2 84 ANGERS NA RICHARD Thomas (183428)

  HLS1X FD  
1 08:58,1 98 ENGHIEN SN LAYME Romain (274526)
2 09:01,0 00:02,9 64 LA ROCHE SUR YON AV 85 GUILLET Jean‐Bapaste (279626)
3 09:04,2 00:06,2 66 HENNEBONT AV LAURENT Yann (26489)
4 09:18,8 00:20,7 85 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS ARCIDIACONO Nicolas (252809)
5 09:26,3 00:28,2 86 CORBEIL ASCE 91 PANDELEA Bogdan (31809)

  HLS2‐ DF1  
1 07:43,9 223 CERGY PONTOISE SNO / LAGNY SN CRESSON Julien (83611) LUCAS Bruno (59381)
2 07:47,8 00:03,8 224 NANTES CA JAFFREDO Kevin (149548) BASSET Jeremy (215757)
3 07:54,2 00:10,3 230 MELUN CN RACHEZ Damien (247008) METAIS Maxime (273673)
4 07:54,8 00:10,9 231 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BOIZOT Corenan (219999) CHARPENTIER Florian (144516)
5 08:35,8 00:51,9 226 CHATEAU‐GONTIER CN HUAULME Brice (186146) MARCINES Maxime (212222)

  HLS2‐ DF2  
1 07:46,2 227 CORBEIL ASCE 91 ABRANTES Tomas (176523) CHAMPION Florent (196787)
2 07:53,3 00:07,0 285 LAGNY SN MERIDA Xavier (25530) FILLION Florent (234365)
3 07:57,9 00:11,6 229 CORBEIL ASCE 91 DELEAU Eaenne (126667) LE GAC Yoann (138817)
4 08:04,1 00:17,8 228 CERGY PONTOISE SNO TELLIER Maxence (271010) COUDERC Cedric (271417)
5 08:39,2 00:53,0 222 EVRY ENVC MAURIN Arnaud (231584) CHATILLON Clement (175379)

  HS1X DF1  
1 07:55,9 101 BOURGES AC DOUCET Frederic (82006)
2 07:58,4 00:02,5 128 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS DELACHAUME Romain (147914)
3 08:09,3 00:13,4 106 ROUEN CNA MILLOT MaYhieu (166825)
4 08:12,0 00:16,1 134 BASSE SEINE SN ROQUEL Arnaud (157074)
5 08:16,5 00:20,6 120 ANGERS NA WADDINGTON MaYhieu (156923)
6 08:21,0 00:25,1 121 SAINT NAZAIRE OS BRIAND Antoine (200108)

  HS1X DF2  
1 08:05,2 116 ANGERS NA CRETIENT Romain (44368)
2 08:08,8 00:03,6 133 ANGERS NA THALGOTT Jeremy (209010)
3 08:09,9 00:04,7 127 ROUEN CNA LEGAY Florent (213801)
4 08:14,9 00:09,7 111 PORT‐MARLY RC FOUCAULT Laurent (203466)
5 08:16,5 00:11,3 130 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB RHEIN Kevin (239618)
6 08:43,7 00:38,5 123 VANNES CA LE BAQUER Anthony (199451)

  HS1X FC  
1 08:41,9 110 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS DELACHAUME Julien (147912)
2 08:43,4 00:01,5 112 ARGENTEUIL COMA GRZESIAK Geoffroy (213279)
3 08:58,7 00:16,8 122 DIEPPE CN LETOURNEL Tony (130288)
4 09:08,2 00:26,2 119 MELUN CN LECUYER Romain (157895)
5 09:09,8 00:27,9 124 FONTAINEBLEAU‐AVON AN CRETIENT David (000171)
6 09:13,8 00:31,8 117 LA ROCHE SUR YON AV 85 BODY Roman (252595)

  HS1X FD  
1 08:52,3 109 JOINVILLE AVMJ GABRYSIAK Michel (90221)
2 08:53,1 00:00,8 129 CORBEIL ASCE 91 DOROL Geoffrey (212927)
3 09:04,8 00:12,4 135 CHATEAU‐GONTIER CN ZARRI Camille (175785)
4 09:14,2 00:21,9 103 CERGY PONTOISE SNO AUDIBERT Eric (128566)
5 09:35,7 00:43,4 114 ENGHIEN SN HEVIN Jean‐Eudes (152061)

  HS2‐ DF1  
1 07:28,0 244 NANTES CA RAINEAU Guillaume (155361) FAUCHEUX Vincent (74924)
2 07:30,6 00:02,7 249 JOINVILLE AVMJ DUFFET Olivier (39802) DESLAVIERE Yvan (15224)
3 07:35,1 00:07,1 239 ARGENTEUIL COMA / BASSE SEINE MATHIEU Ronan (120166) MEYER Mickael (126314)
4 07:48,6 00:20,6 243 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / LAGNY DUPETY Hugo (232971) LAGOUGE Antoine (274284)
5 08:00,0 00:32,1 240 CAEN CALVADOS SN TAPON Benoit (153656) BALLIERE Charles (124008)
6 08:09,7 00:41,8 246 NANTES CA LE NEPVOU Mathieu (137211) DOGNIAUX Thomas (89909)

  HS2‐ DF2  
1 07:22,8 234 VERDUN CN / MELUN CN CADOT Laurent (146302) BERNARD Jeandavid (5563)
2 07:27,7 00:05,0 238 BORDEAUX EN / ROUEN CNA VERHOVEN Remi (282985) COCHENNEC Robin (253597)
3 07:33,3 00:10,5 235 MELUN CN DUMAS Lilian (192151) BLANQUART Stephane (163856)
4 07:55,3 00:32,6 245 BASSE SEINE SN SORIN Benjamin (212905) LANOY Marc (8758)
5 08:03,8 00:41,0 251 NANTES CA L'ALEXANDRE Charles (173755) LELIEVRE Benjamin (274584)
6 08:04,1 00:41,4 250 ANNECY CN / PERREUX SN DUHAUTOIS Remy (92995) GERARD Christophe (313995)
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HS2‐ FC  
1 07:56,6 248 ROUEN CNA BOUILLANT Jean‐Bapaste (31211 WEISS Jeremy (167418)
2 08:00,7 00:04,1 232 CAEN CALVADOS SN BRUNET Jeremy (183790) JASINSKI Alexandre (235880)
3 08:02,0 00:05,3 241 NANTES CA MARGAT Damien (55853) EMERY Adrien (156072)
4 08:05,1 00:08,4 242 NANTES CA GUIGNET Yoann (291824) GUERACHTCHENKO Dimitri (258941)
5 08:07,4 00:10,7 236 CERGY PONTOISE SNO COLL Jean Bapaste (269315) MELIA Pierre (44869)
6 08:08,0 00:11,3 233 CAEN CALVADOS SN LEGRIGEOIS Renaud (20997) HASNE Corenan (274924)

  HS2‐ FD  
1 08:12,3 237 CAEN CALVADOS SN 4 GARNIER Kevin (27211) HINKATI Privel (190826)
2 08:13,9 00:01,6 247 BASSE SEINE SN STERN Sebasaen (45829) BOUDET Julien (109465)

Championnats de Zone Nord Ouest bateaux courts 2010

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 

  FJ1X FA  
1 09:28,9 192 MEAUX CN CORNILLE Melanie (307093)
2 09:40,3 00:11,4 187 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB POUMAILLOUX Chloe (258241)
3 09:49,2 00:20,3 207 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB GIRAUD Lucie (290206)
4 09:56,3 00:27,4 197 LAVAL CN AVIRON SAUVAGE Marine (348464)
5 09:57,3 00:28,4 188 MANTES AS MARCINKOWSKI Caroline (230046)
6 10:31,9 01:03,0 203 ROUEN CNA DOSSIER Celine (343958)

  FJ1X FB  
1 10:23,6 208 CAEN CALVADOS SN CAVOIT Delphine (323307)
2 10:25,3 00:01,7 202 ARGENTEUIL COMA PIOT Marianne (282797)
3 10:26,4 00:02,8 186 LAGNY SN VUILLAUME Pauline (253093)
4 10:38,2 00:14,6 205 VERSAILLES CN GRIGNAC  Camille (325433)
5 11:05,4 00:41,8 201 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS MENIGAUX Lola (362656)

  FJ2‐ FA  
1 09:14,8 139 NANTES CA / AIGUEBELETTE AC TAVERNIER Marie (291742) MARECHAL Julie (273759)
2 09:30,3 00:15,6 144 VERSAILLES CN / MEULAN LES MUR KANTE Joy (327611) ALAOUCHICHE Marine (328689)
3 09:33,2 00:18,4 150 LE HAVRE SHA LAINE Salome (297795) GERBRON Chloe (334401)
4 09:52,0 00:37,3 145 CAEN CALVADOS SN / ORLEANS‐OLI COLIN Caroline (278693) SIMON Julia (308488)
5 10:04,8 00:50,0 138 MANTES AS HOURIEZ Diane (269938) NOVELLO ‐ ZLATIC Alizee (293934)
6 10:15,4 01:00,6 149 CHATEAU‐GONTIER CN GAUME Anaïs (307872) LIVENAIS Orianne (342860)

  FJ2‐ FB  
1 09:44,5 140 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB TALAMONA Julie (297456) GALVEZ Noemie (278226)
2 09:53,6 00:09,1 146 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV BOUCHER Lucile (290658) LECLERC Julie (299805)
3 09:58,5 00:14,0 148 JOINVILLE AVMJ / PERREUX SN TREUIL Emmeline (300635) VERGNE Alexandra (350416)
4 10:08,8 00:24,3 143 CHATEAU‐GONTIER CN GANDUBERT Ophelie (311760) ANGEARD Annelyse (295541)
5 10:12,6 00:28,1 141 PORT‐MARLY RC KOUTCHOUK Naomie (361880) JONCOUR VioleYe (361879)
6 10:14,2 00:29,7 286 LAVAL CN AVIRON LEROY Tiphaine (348467) BIGOT Marion (348459)

  FLS1X FA  
1 09:46,3 254 MELUN CN MAURIN Elise (212992)
2 09:56,0 00:09,7 266 ROUEN CNA MULOT Carmen (290299)
3 10:05,1 00:18,8 259 LAVAL CN AVIRON HAUREE Alison (177569)
4 10:10,3 00:24,0 260 MELUN CN BERNARD Caroline (64246)
5 10:22,5 00:36,2 265 CAEN CALVADOS SN LECLERC Camille (260209)
6 10:39,1 00:52,8 253 DIEPPE CN OUVRY Nolwenn (145126)

  FLS1X FB  
1 10:23,3 255 BASSE SEINE SN GIRALDI Caroline (183235)
2 10:34,5 00:11,2 267 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC DUME Isabelle (142986)
3 10:47,6 00:24,3 256 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS TAUT Gwendoline (278542)
4 10:52,6 00:29,3 252 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV SALMIN Clemenane (180610)
5 11:04,1 00:40,8 264 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS MANDELLI Julie (215219)

Disqualifiée
258 ANGERS NA GONZALEZ Stephanie (219747)
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FS1X FA  
1 09:33,5 271 ENCOURAGEMENT ‐ SESN LEFEBVRE Helene (263509)
2 09:54,1 00:20,6 276 ENCOURAGEMENT ‐ SESN MAYNE Alice (276143)
3 10:12,6 00:39,0 282 LAGNY SN COLLET Nathalie (73522)
4 10:26,5 00:53,0 284 LAGNY SN MATHIEU Caroline (212056)
5 10:34,4 01:00,8 272 NANTES CA GIRARD Cloalde (39085)
6 10:40,2 01:06,6 280 MANTES AS BILLET Jusane (243453)

  FS1X FB  
1 10:27,1 270 NANTES CA PICARD Marie (282850)
2 10:32,7 00:05,7 283 FONTAINEBLEAU‐AVON AN BERNARD Laura (236580)
3 10:36,6 00:09,6 277 ENCOURAGEMENT ‐ SESN VAISSE SANSOT Marie (242769)
4 10:49,1 00:22,0 274 ANGERS NA BAHAIN Laura (231418)
5 10:52,1 00:25,0 278 NANTES CA GERGAUD Laure (297915)
6 11:18,2 00:51,1 281 MEAUX CN ORDON Sophie (39803)

  FS2‐ FA  
1 08:41,7 213 DUNKERQUE SP / NANTES CA DECHAND Stephanie (144383) LE NEPVOU Marie (122047)
2 08:59,8 00:18,1 218 LAGNY SN / NANTES CA DELALLEAU Diane (231640) MALABOEUF Charlene (290991)
3 09:18,9 00:37,2 212 BASSE SEINE SN MERCIER Penelope (139604) GARET Claire (200604)
4 09:22,0 00:40,3 217 NANTES CA GOIN CharloYe (62247) TOUMINET Anne (104391)
5 09:31,9 00:50,2 215 NANTES CA / COMPIEGNE SN BRESCHET Ann Sophie (252773) JUSTICE Severine (272305)
6 09:37,8 00:56,1 219 NANTES CA / LAVAL CN AVIRON DOUCET Caroline (218262) CHARLES Pauline (236020)

  FS2‐ FB  
1 09:26,3 211 CAEN CALVADOS SN EUDELINE Laura (300144) PAGNON Clemence (298779)
2 09:29,7 00:03,5 221 ANGERS NA GAIGNARD Catherine (238136) PEROCHEAU Lucie (161996)
3 09:31,2 00:05,0 216 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB EYBER Natacha (275805) TALAMONA Valerie (304848)
4 09:39,3 00:13,1 214 NANTES CA BOURCY Anne (270434) SAUSSEREAU Amelie (311411)
5 10:02,9 00:36,7 220 MELUN CN GONZALEZ Marine (191804) VIGNA Clemenane (304119)

  HJ1X FA  
1 08:42,4 18 CAEN CALVADOS SN LORY Thomas (270782)
2 08:49,4 00:07,0 28 FRANCE CN CORMERAIS Alberic (270810)
3 08:52,9 00:10,6 13 NANTES CA MARTEAU Mickael (281794)
4 08:53,6 00:11,2 53 CERGY PONTOISE SNO ROPERS Yann (301979)
5 09:03,2 00:20,8 19 PERREUX SN DELFOSSE Remi (296844)
6 09:25,0 00:42,7 30 MELUN CN CHARLES Benjamin (270257)

  HJ1X FB  
1 08:46,0 34 RENNES SR TOQUE Thomas (294418)
2 08:52,2 00:06,2 46 DIEPPE CN ROUILLE Maxime (338169)
3 08:57,5 00:11,5 35 TOURS AC SAUMET Charles Henri (278786)
4 09:02,2 00:16,3 47 HENNEBONT AV MARAIS Paul (255668)
5 09:06,8 00:20,8 23 BOURGES AC CHEMEL Hippolyte (325559)
6 09:18,5 00:32,5 29 CERGY PONTOISE SNO TROUCHE Clement (271009)

  HJ2‐ FA  
1 08:36,2 154 ROUEN CNA MULOT Bon‐Marin (308503) MANGOT Philippe (290257)
2 08:44,3 00:08,1 176 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC MOREAU Valenan (274129) LAFLECHE Bernard (291272)
3 08:50,8 00:14,7 175 PERREUX SN BONARDET Mickael (278096) VALLET Nicolas (321149)
4 08:53,0 00:16,8 164 NANTES CA BENNASSER Nordine (304202) BRECHET FAURE Simon (282398)
5 08:54,5 00:18,3 181 VERSAILLES CN BEHAGHEL Vincent (250793) DECOUR Fabian (308009)
6 08:56,4 00:20,2 180 ROUEN CNA BONAMY Romain (290265) FILLATRE Sebasaen (327601)

  HJ2‐ FB  
1 08:32,4 169 MANTES AS / LAGNY SN NOUGAREDE Antoine (229225) AUGUSTIN Eaenne (270139)
2 08:46,9 00:14,5 168 MANTES AS LASSEE Florent (308307) MAURIN Benoit (365145)
3 08:54,7 00:22,4 158 ORLEANS‐OLIVET AC PALLU Julien (307930) BASILIEN Thomas (308486)
4 08:55,2 00:22,8 159 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS DIETRICH Arthur (309659) TENDRON Alexandre (251896)
5 08:55,6 00:23,2 184 MELUN CN PENANGUER Vincent (252904) PASQUET Lucas (272230)
6 09:01,0 00:28,6 183 PERREUX SN BENEL Julien (313805) DEVEAU Pierre‐Antoine (297137)

  HLS1X FA  
1 08:20,9 58 ARGENTEUIL COMA DI GIROLAMO Remi (96373)
2 08:33,8 00:12,9 73 VERSAILLES CN ROY Corenan (137408)
3 08:35,7 00:14,8 68 BOURGES AC BAILLY Vincent (223924)
4 08:36,8 00:15,9 89 ROUEN CNA NOVICZKY Thomas (12646)
5 08:51,1 00:30,2 63 VERSAILLES CN BAROUKH Thomas (164148)
6 09:21,8 01:01,0 78 ANGERS NA MONTERNAULT Jeremy (235406)
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HLS1X FB  
1 08:53,5 79 SAINT NAZAIRE OS JAUNET Alexandre (256078)
2 09:01,8 00:08,3 82 JOINVILLE AVMJ MARCHAND Herve (81834)
3 09:02,6 00:09,1 72 ROWING CLUB SRP JAZEDE Nicolas (141355)
4 09:05,4 00:11,9 92 BASSE SEINE SN LE GURUN Loic (212431)
5 09:06,2 00:12,7 95 ARGENTEUIL COMA ALLAIN Stephane (96705)
6 09:27,2 00:33,7 96 ARGENTEUIL COMA BEIGNON Jimy (34199)

  HLS2‐ FA  
1 07:47,8 223 CERGY PONTOISE SNO / LAGNY SN CRESSON Julien (83611) LUCAS Bruno (59381)
2 07:58,5 00:10,7 227 CORBEIL ASCE 91 ABRANTES Tomas (176523) CHAMPION Florent (196787)
3 07:59,8 00:12,0 285 LAGNY SN MERIDA Xavier (25530) FILLION Florent (234365)
4 08:06,0 00:18,2 224 NANTES CA JAFFREDO Kevin (149548) BASSET Jeremy (215757)
5 08:07,1 00:19,4 229 CORBEIL ASCE 91 DELEAU Eaenne (126667) LE GAC Yoann (138817)
6 08:32,0 00:44,2 230 MELUN CN RACHEZ Damien (247008) METAIS Maxime (273673)

  HLS2‐ FB  
1 08:18,5 228 CERGY PONTOISE SNO TELLIER Maxence (271010) COUDERC Cedric (271417)
2 08:33,7 00:15,3 231 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BOIZOT Corenan (219999) CHARPENTIER Florian (144516)
3 08:39,4 00:21,0 222 EVRY ENVC MAURIN Arnaud (231584) CHATILLON Clement (175379)
4 08:45,3 00:26,8 226 CHATEAU‐GONTIER CN HUAULME Brice (186146) MARCINES Maxime (212222)

  HS1X FA  
1 08:19,0 101 BOURGES AC DOUCET Frederic (82006)
2 08:19,8 00:00,8 128 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS DELACHAUME Romain (147914)
3 08:29,6 00:10,6 116 ANGERS NA CRETIENT Romain (44368)
4 08:32,0 00:13,0 127 ROUEN CNA LEGAY Florent (213801)
5 08:34,8 00:15,8 106 ROUEN CNA MILLOT MaYhieu (166825)
6 08:46,3 00:27,3 133 ANGERS NA THALGOTT Jeremy (209010)

  HS1X FB  
1 08:53,0 123 VANNES CA LE BAQUER Anthony (199451)
2 08:56,3 00:03,3 134 BASSE SEINE SN ROQUEL Arnaud (157074)
3 09:05,8 00:12,8 130 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB RHEIN Kevin (239618)
4 09:07,9 00:14,9 120 ANGERS NA WADDINGTON MaYhieu (156923)
5 09:11,6 00:18,6 111 PORT‐MARLY RC FOUCAULT Laurent (203466)
6 09:24,9 00:31,9 121 SAINT NAZAIRE OS BRIAND Antoine (200108)

  HS2‐ FA  
1 07:42,5 244 NANTES CA RAINEAU Guillaume (155361) FAUCHEUX Vincent (74924)
2 07:48,8 00:06,4 234 VERDUN CN / MELUN CN CADOT Laurent (146302) BERNARD Jeandavid (5563)
3 07:55,5 00:13,0 238 BORDEAUX EN / ROUEN CNA VERHOVEN Remi (282985) COCHENNEC Robin (253597)
4 08:02,6 00:20,1 235 MELUN CN DUMAS Lilian (192151) BLANQUART Stephane (163856)
5 08:09,8 00:27,4 249 JOINVILLE AVMJ DUFFET Olivier (39802) DESLAVIERE Yvan (15224)
6 08:11,2 00:28,7 239 ARGENTEUIL COMA / BASSE SEINE MATHIEU Ronan (120166) MEYER Mickael (126314)

  HS2‐ FB  
1 08:00,8 243 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / LAGNY DUPETY Hugo (232971) LAGOUGE Antoine (274284)
2 08:13,5 00:12,7 245 BASSE SEINE SN SORIN Benjamin (212905) LANOY Marc (8758)
3 08:14,2 00:13,4 250 ANNECY CN / PERREUX SN DUHAUTOIS Remy (92995) GERARD Christophe (313995)
4 08:15,3 00:14,5 246 NANTES CA LE NEPVOU Mathieu (137211) DOGNIAUX Thomas (89909)
5 08:16,8 00:16,0 251 NANTES CA L'ALEXANDRE Charles (173755) LELIEVRE Benjamin (274584)
6 08:26,9 00:26,1 240 CAEN CALVADOS SN TAPON Benoit (153656) BALLIERE Charles (124008)
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